
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY FORMULA XTREME PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 9 OF 10 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

ROCKSTAR SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1334.2381

12 B. Attard  1234.4762

8 C. Peris  834.7193

96 A. Gobert  534.7694

15 S. Rapp  834.7735

157 C. Davies  1034.7966

85 R. Elleby  934.8877

72 L. Pegram  734.8918

361 M. Cardenas  434.9389

16 M. Craggill  434.94710

481 R. Andrews  935.00411

31 G. Carter  635.15512

36 E. Wood  1235.46713

87 T. Knapp  535.60314

56 T. Meiring  1335.64015

33 F. Amantini  1135.66016

911 B. Fong  1135.68917

464 J. Day  535.81718

900 R. Clay  336.32619

42 C. Siebenhaar  1236.42320

271 S. Breckenridge  1036.46221

292 K. Marshall  336.50022

321 D. Sadowski  436.54623

106 S. Ryan  536.68124

120 T. Mcdonald  936.92925

222 G. Laya  437.10326

81 C. Gittere  537.59127

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 L. Pegram  728.7031

12 B. Attard  828.7842

8 C. Peris  828.8403

16 M. Craggill  428.8644

361 M. Cardenas  728.8645

1 J. Hayes  928.8996

15 S. Rapp  828.9547

481 R. Andrews  828.9618

157 C. Davies  929.0439

85 R. Elleby  729.13010

31 G. Carter  629.15511

96 A. Gobert  529.30912

56 T. Meiring  529.39013

464 J. Day  429.51814

36 E. Wood  929.61715

911 B. Fong  1129.69016

87 T. Knapp  529.75617

42 C. Siebenhaar  1129.93218

222 G. Laya  429.94419

120 T. Mcdonald  830.00320

106 S. Ryan  530.13121

292 K. Marshall  230.15022

271 S. Breckenridge  1130.18123

33 F. Amantini  930.19624

81 C. Gittere  630.26125

321 D. Sadowski  430.32526

900 R. Clay  430.56627

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  821.7281

16 M. Craggill  421.8972

12 B. Attard  1221.9413

15 S. Rapp  822.0154

8 C. Peris  522.0275

96 A. Gobert  522.1846

31 G. Carter  622.2007

361 M. Cardenas  722.2308

157 C. Davies  922.2329

85 R. Elleby  622.33710

481 R. Andrews  1022.36211

72 L. Pegram  722.45712

36 E. Wood  1022.52713

464 J. Day  522.56714

56 T. Meiring  1422.66615

911 B. Fong  1122.68316

87 T. Knapp  422.79517

33 F. Amantini  1022.82318

42 C. Siebenhaar  523.02119

106 S. Ryan  623.07120

222 G. Laya  423.11221

271 S. Breckenridge  1123.14522

120 T. Mcdonald  1023.22323

321 D. Sadowski  323.29424

292 K. Marshall  323.32725

900 R. Clay  323.36126

81 C. Gittere  424.04927
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